CAREER & COLLEGE PROMISE CALENDAR 2021-2022

DATE /TIME EVENT LINKS

AUGUST
3

16

17

27

OCTOBER
1

First week
5

6

7

8-9

1

12

18-22

25

DECEMBER

14

JANUARY 2022

3-4
5

FEBRUARY

Staggered
weeks
22

23

24

24-25
Saturdays

MARCH
2
3

D. Tim Payne Coordinator for Center of Advanced Studies (910) 755-7369 bcc-cc

New Student Orientation BCC Campus

Fall semester begins

BCS High School Open House 4pm-7pm

Last day to drop 16 week courses
(earlier for 8 week courses)

FAFSA 2022-23 Opens

Senior Showcase/Tours at BCC
SBHS Information Session
NBHS Information Session
WBHS Information Session
New student orientation (BCC)

End of first 8 week classes
Second 8 week classes begin

CFENC Free College Application Week

Spring registration begins

Fall semester ends

New student orientation (BCC)

Spring semester begins

Senior Showcase/Tours at BCC

SBHS Information Session
NBHS Information Session
WBHS Information Session
New Student Orientation BCC Campus

Apply on the Fly: residency, admissions, FAFSA

First 8 week classes end

Second 8 week classes begin

Orientation Registration
CCP First D il . .

Career & College Promise
Career & College Promise
Career & College Promise

CCP First Day of Class Checklist

Authorization F

CCP First Day of Class Checklist

CCP First Day of Class Checklist

brunswickcc.edu

K. Cronk NC Career Coach, SBHS/Private/Homeschools kcronk@bcswan.net, cronkk@brunswickcc.edu

D. Duzant NC Career Coach, NBHS/WBHS dduzant@bcswan.net, duzantd@brunswickcc.edu



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdAr_HhZjZJrv62ibql2LbhsyT5k0QhJr5bpNg0b7YRAI7ZVg/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1I_1rgHs92yvnXqJ9RseWPMvxFjyOrpVX/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1JgfqMJqru4fsedqZnaYheN6t2w3m7DFo/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1JgfqMJqru4fsedqZnaYheN6t2w3m7DFo/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1JgfqMJqru4fsedqZnaYheN6t2w3m7DFo/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1I_1rgHs92yvnXqJ9RseWPMvxFjyOrpVX/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XUVevfZIIraQKZr8qh79crG4FnhiGxlf/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1I_1rgHs92yvnXqJ9RseWPMvxFjyOrpVX/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1I_1rgHs92yvnXqJ9RseWPMvxFjyOrpVX/view?usp=sharing
mailto:bcc-ccp@brunswickcc.edu
mailto:kcronk@bcswan.net
mailto:cronkk@brunswickcc.edu
mailto:dduzant@bcswan.net
mailto:duzantd@brunswickcc.edu

DATE /TIME EVENT LINKS

Mid March Junior Jumpstart: tours at BCC

21-25 BCC spring break

APRIL

7 Summer and Fall Registration begins Authorization Form
18-22 BCS Spring Break

(CCP students still required to attend BCC courses)

MAY

5 Spring semester ends

6 BCC Graduation BCC Graduation Information
19-20 New Student Orientation BCC Campus

25 Summer classes begin

D. Tim Payne Coordinator for Center of Advanced Studies (910) 755-7369 bcc-ccp@brunswickcc.edu
K. Cronk NC Career Coach, SBHS/Private/Homeschools kcronk@bcswan.net, cronkk@brunswickcc.edu

D. Duzant NC Career Coach, NBHS/WBHS dduzant@bcswan.net, duzantd@brunswickcc.edu



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XUVevfZIIraQKZr8qh79crG4FnhiGxlf/view?usp=sharing
https://www.brunswickcc.edu/resources/graduation-information/
mailto:bcc-ccp@brunswickcc.edu
mailto:kcronk@bcswan.net
mailto:cronkk@brunswickcc.edu
mailto:dduzant@bcswan.net
mailto:duzantd@brunswickcc.edu

